
Subject: MSc thesis viva reminder
From: Govand Salih Kadir <g.kadir@ukh.edu.krd>
Date: 9/25/23, 10:45
To: Qahhar Muhammad Qadir <qahhar.qadir@ukh.edu.krd>, nawzat sadiq
<nawzat.ahmed@dpu.edu.krd>, Rasber Dhahir Rashid <rasber.rashid@su.edu.krd>
CC: Tarik Ahmed Rashid <tarik.ahmed@ukh.edu.krd>, Rabi Habash
<r.yousif@ukh.edu.krd>, Fenik Yaseen Muhammed <fenik.yaseen@ukh.edu.krd>

Dear Esteemed Colleagues,

Greetings.

This is a gentle reminder for the following MSc thesis viva

Student Name: Fenik Yaseen Mohammed

Supervisor: Dr. Govand Kadir

Title: Exploring Factors Influencing Employee Compliance Toward Information Security Policy : A

Study Specific to Few Typical Iraqi Banks in Kurdistan Region, Erbil.

Date/Time/Venue: Sunday 26th September 2023/10:00/F13

Examination Panel

1. Dr. Qahhar Qader ( Chair)

2. Dr. Nawzat Ahmed  (Examiner)

3. Dr. Rasber Rashid ( Examiner)

With regards

Govand S.Kadir, PhD, FHEA
Postgraduate Coordinator
Assistant Professor
Computer Science and Engineering Department
Mobile: +964 750 733 2383
UKH Tel: +964(0)-750-857-8811  Ext: 174
www.ukh.edu.krd
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